Class 1 - CUTTING

zz Rider Name Horses name May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31  RUNNING TOTAL
61 Jim Colopy Mr. Boss Hog 4 10 6 9 29
321 John Kreis Woody 6 6 10 3 25
724 Terry Kaufman A LittleBitThirsty 7 0 9 6 22
760 Sam Parkinson MissChickGayTari 9 7 3 0 19
219 Emily Perfect The Cats Bak 7 10 17
104 Ashley Copley Miss Delaware 0 7 15
225 Stephanie Wolf Jose Quixote Playboy 10 0 0 4 14
20 Keith Stileler Hollywood Who Dun It 3 5 0 13
161 Jim Colopy Ms. Silver Cat 9 0 1 10
991 Kevin Seidle CD Lona Boons 8 1.5 9.5
107 Ashley Copley Hesa Quizota Cat 8 8
265 Woody Taylor Glo Little CD Diamond 8 8
725 Brian Maxwell Gunner Be Magnum 3 2 2 7
577 Melissa Miller Nrs Starlite 0 5 1.5 6.5
156 Gale Langford Miss Delaware 2 4 0 6
800 Josh Darling Tina Bars Sutton 0 0 5 5
233 Wade Perfect B Frank 4 0 4
541 Kevin Seidle Pink Cattlac 2 1 3
49 Kevin Seidle Chics Call Me Smart 0 0
103 Abigail Nikolevsk Boonberry Boujee 0 0
887 Jill Romask Countin Bands 0 0
353 Jake McMullen Horse 0 0



Class 2 - GREEN CUTTING

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
82 Tiffany Schweitzer Lenadulces Highlight 8 4 10 2 24
977 Marty Clark Cinco De Boon 3 9 7 4 23
744 Laura Sauer Skipper 5 5 8 3 21
77 Kathie Carr Mav 10 5 5 20
105 Ashley Copley Vegas Stings 7 6 7 20
537 Cherie Keith King Wimpy Diamond 6 7 13
430 Kayla Swain LCR Catolena Pepto 9 9
751 Deb Hubbard Hell R Highwater 9 9
72 Irene Sweetland Hesa Quixota Cat 8
107 Ashley Copley Hesa Quixota Cat 6
438 Dean Dryer AMA Revolution 6 6
647 Jeffrey Carver Cora 4 4
90 Glenn Hutcheson Hutchs Festus Twist 4 4
80 Buck Montgomery Sweet Dulce 3
953 Joan Duvall She Twisted My Visa 2 dq 2
44 Jennifer Williams Spooky Little Melody 2 2
783 Cheryl Holmes One Purrfect Star 1 dq 1
196 Eric Flowers Avalanche Sound dq 0
103 Abigail Nikolevski Boonberry Boujee dq 0
152 Lydia Knapp RNK Bows Prince of Steel 0
411 Jessica Monigold Knight dq 0
164 Freya Rizeolaria Hollywoodsdirtyblonde dq 0
695 Vance Knode Royal dq 0



BACK #
579
419
329
165
960
60

Class 3 - YOUTH CUTTING
NAME
Lauren Morris
Gracie Swain
Charlotte Miller
Charlotte Miller
River Jones Reid
Haley Hall

HORSES NAME
Stingin Gold
Judd
Smarty
Craig Il
Desi
PB Pyote Girl

May 4

June 1

July 6
dq

August 3
2

dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
3
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Class 4 - Working Ranch Horse

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
658 Camden Corzatt HHH Bonita Hancock 3 3
449 Jeff Howell Leo Hancock Man 2 2
194 Andrew Monigold Cash 1 1
166 Mary Simmons Obbie A Fancy Badger 1 1



BACK #
140
737
110

333
538
658
888
312
18
109
128
428
860
76
913
548
751
449
235
194
163
166
695

Class 5 - RANCH ROPING

NAME
Clint Atkinson
Clint Atkinson
Caleb Uhrig
Arlyn Miller
Chealsea Petush
Dean Dryer
Camden COrzatt
Josh Darling
Jake McMullen
Rick Cox
Holly Riegle
Tiffany Finley
Dave Watt
Danny Clary
Lisa Bliss
Tom Carr
Tyler Rafeld
Deb Hubbard
Jeff Howell
Michael Hostetler
Andrew Monigold
Jake McMullen
Mary Simmons
Vance Knode

HORSES NAME
Mouse
Jewel
Salty Boy Rusty #2
Russell
Quick Twist Maverick
Pink Cadillac
HHH Bonita Hancock
Otto Rockette
Nellies Pearl Twist
ASL Smokin N Style
Salty BoyRusty
Dual MY Peppy Dodger
XN Red Jess
Slick
Clyde
Casino
Joker 1
Hell R Highwater
Leo Hancock Man
Smart Lil Dulce
Cash
Willy
Obbie A Fancy Badger
Royal

May 4

o ©O ©O o o

June 1

July 6
10
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dq
dq
dq
dq
dq

August 3
9
8

dq
dq

dq

dq

dq
dq
dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
27
26
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BACK #
579
433
60
863
37
39
257
332

Class 6 - YOUTH ROPING

NAME HORSES NAME
Lauren Morris Stingin Gold
Taylor Rafeld Joker 2

Haley Hall Zena
Lamar Anderson Rope
Lamare Anderson Ziggy
Cheyenne Pfalzgraf Annie
Shayla Hysell WWR Miss Country King

JT Dryer Poco Backburn

May 4

June 1

July 6

August 3
7
dg
dq

dqg
dq
dqg
dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
8
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BACK #
103
798
427
111
537
82
26
918
86
245
35
571
217
435
146
438
44
346
605
953
84
333
612
312

Class 7 - GREEN REINER
NAME
Ashley Copley
Jodi King
Paige Watt
Caleb Uhrig
Cherie Keith
Tiffany Schweitzer
Terry Kaufman
Jade Watt
Michael Hostetler
Michael Hostetler
Dallas Wilcox
Sharon John
Lisa Kreis
Patti Timko
Shelby Randulic
Dean Dryer
Jennifer Williams
Aralyn Miller
Ashley Smith
Joan Duvall
KimberlyManon
Chealsea Petush
Kayla Bossler
Jake McMullen

HORSES NAME May 4
Boonberry Boujee
Zips Tuff Buck 9
Cherie has Dun it Big
Smokin Hot Rona Mae 10

King WimpyDiamond
Lenadulces Highlight 8
Straits Black Moon
Dun it big Starlight
Vosoo
Ruby Red Squirt
Tinseltown Gal

Sparta
Magneticat True Grit
Here Comes the Broom dq
Daisy 6
AMA Revolution
Spooky Little Melody
Russell
Vegas dq
She Twisted my Visa dq
Sir Chocolate Chip dq
Quick Twist Maverick dq
Teddy

Nellies Pearl Twist

June 1

o O o o u

July 6

10

dq

August 3
7
5
9

dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
23
19
17
16
16
14
13
11
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Class 8 - YOUTH REINER

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL

2158 Annaliese Eshler Boomin Wave 4 3 5 5 15
329 Charlotte Miller Smarty S 4 7
60 Haley Hall Zena 2 7
579 Lauren Morris Stingin Gold 2 2 2 6
533 Charlotte Miller Buddy dq 4
591 Allie DeMassimo West Coast Dunit 3 3
125 Chase Baumberger Max 1 1

0

53 Jack Manon Sir Chocolate Chip dq



BACK #
724
541
577
104
235
219
85
986
233
732
450
156
182

Class 9 - RANCH REINING

NAME
Terry Kaufman
Kevin Seidle
Melissa Miller
Ashley Copley
Michael Hostetler
Emily Perfect
Michael Hostetler
Dale Brenneman
Wade Perfect
Brian Maxwell
Janice W Wilson
Gale Langford
Dylan Ralicki

HORSES NAME
A Little Bit Thirsty
Pink Cattilac
NRR Stylish Starlite
Miss Delaware
Smart Lil Dulce
The Cats Bak
Dulce
Hollywoods Sweet Tart
B Frank
Gunner be Deposits
Chicout My Starlight
Miss Deleware
Economic Boom

May 4

dq

June 1

A~ W a0 o

dq

dq

August 3
6

4
3
1

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
26
16
15
14
10
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Class 10 - YOUTH RANCH CUTTING
BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
579 Lauren Morris Stingin Gold 1 1 dq 2



Class 11 - GREEN RANCH CUTTING

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
744 Laura Sauer Skipper dq 6 dq 5 11
537 Cherie Keith King Wimpy Diamond dq 7 7
72 Irene Sweetland Hesa Quizota Cat 5 5
438 Dean Dryer AMA Revolution 5 dq 5
107 Ashley Copley Hesa Quizota Cat 4 4
105 Ashley Copley Vegas Stings 4 dq 4
44 Jennifer Williams Spooky Little Melody dq 0
76 Lisa Bliss Clyde dq 0
918 Jade Watt Dun it Bigs Starlight dq 0
152 Lydia Knapp RNK BOws Prince of Steel dq 0
751 Deb Hubbard Hell R Highwater dq 0
479 Natalie Bohn Miss Playtime Shine dq 0
695 Vance Knode Royal dq 0



BACK #
321
225
760
541
724
107
577
428
104
156
725
800
194
658
449

Class 12 - RANCH CUTTING
NAME
John Kreis
Stephanie Wolf
Sam Parkinson
Kevin Seidle
Terry Kaufman
Ashley Copley
Melissa Miller
Dave Watt
Ashely Copley
Gale Langford
Brian Maxwell
Josh Darling
Andrew Monigold
Camden Corzatt
Jeff Howell

HORSES NAME
Woody
Jose Quixote Playboy
MissChickGayTari
Pink Cattilac
A Little Bit Thirsty
Hesa Quizota Cat
NRR Stylish Starlite
XN Red Jess
Miss Deleware
Miss Delaware
Gunner be Magnum
Tina Bars Sutton
Cash
HHH Bonita Hancock
Leo Hancock Man

May 4

dq
dq

dq

dq

dq
dq

June 1

dq
dq

July 6
10
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H

dq

dq
dq
dq

August 3
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dq

dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
31
27
25
20
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BACK #

707
316
330
744
948
83
65
19
409
164
428
479
27
650
951
152
177
698
665
90
953
52
452
540

Class 13 - W/IT RANCH RIDING

NAME
Tiffany Davis
Michael Lowenstein
Everett Minteer
Laura Sauer
Stacy Herder
Ashley Copley
Caleb Uhrig
Lisa Kreis
Adam Black
Freya Rizeolaria
Dave Watt
Natalie Bohn
Lisa Betts
Dylan Starner
Tina Terrill
Lydia Knapp
Kris Geiger
Jadyn Evans
Brian Maxwell
Glenn Hutcheson
Joan Duvall
Kris Geiger
Shannon Noonan
Deb Earnest

HORSES NAME
Rippin Rowdy Hancock
Nellies Pearl Twist
Spooks Follin Around
Skipper
Shes Zippin Jack
CD Playing for Chex
RL Fool for Cajun
Purdy
#hop Team Sven
Hollywoodsdirtyblonde
XN Red Jess
Miss Playtime Shine
Shez Dallas Vangogh
Stump
Willie Be Sent from Heaven
RNK Bows Prince of Steel
Double the Metallic
Pendleton
Gunner Be Holdin
Hutchs Festus Twist
Twisted Sister
The Cats Bak
Dancin With Mobsters
Belle

July 6

10

August 3

8

A N o0 ©

RUNNING TOTAL

31
18
18
18
14
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Class 14 - YOUTH W/T RANCH RIDING

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
58 Jillian Copley Boonberry Boujee 4 2 6
640 JT Dryer Viva Loves Vegas 1 1 2 1 5
303 Taylor Young Jetset Ginger 4
304 Peyton Truax Painted Texas Cowgirl 2 2 4
33 Jabril Simon My Bae B Ruth 4
114 Taylor Young Willie Be Heaven Sent 3 1 4
367 Charlotte Miller Bartenders Brightest Star 3 3
92 Aubrey Schrallow Uptwon Impulse 3 3



BACK #
792
319
158
378
196
195
238
133
34

Class 15 - Novice WT Ranch Riding
NAME
Heather Sands
Gavin Moore
Morgan Chadwell
Marcy Kline
Eric Flowers
Tracy Howell
Marcy Kline
Eric Flowers
TBecca Murphy

HORSES NAME
The Chocolate Baron
Just June
Thunder
Horse #2
Avalanche Sound
Poco Special Music
Otto
Clear Fork Luke
Bolt

May 4

June 1

July 6

N W b G0N

August 3
1

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
14
12
7
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BACK #
347
225
541
219

800 (844)
760
428
918
667
233
416
577
665
107

13
104
164
321
164
729
49
751

Class 17 - BOXING
NAME
Rick Learn
Stephanie Wolf
Kevin Seidle
Emily Perfect
Josh Darling
Sam Parkinson
Dave Watt
Jade Watt
Bev Wilrich
Wade Perfect
Robin Stang
Melissa Miller
Brian Maxwell
Ashley Copley
Deb Earnest
Ashley Copley
Freya Rizeolaria
John Kreis
Freya Rizeolario
Brian Maxwell
Kevin Seidle
Deb Hubbard

HORSES NAME May 4
Honey of a chic 7
Jose Quixote Playboy 9
Pink Cattilac 8

The Cats Bak

Tina Bars Sutton 2
MissChickGayTari 6
XN Red Jess 4

Dun it bigs Starlight
Hesa Squeak Star
B Frank
Here Comes the Broom
NRR Stylish Starlight
Gunner Be Holdin
Hesa Quizota Cat
Poprox 5
Miss Deleware
Hollywoodsdirtyblonde
Woody 3
Dunit Boon Boujie
Gunner Be Dreamin 1
Chics Call Me Smart
Hell R Highwater

June 1

July 6

8.5
10

8.5

- » O O O

August 3
9
0
6
10

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
28
21
20
18.5
15
14
12
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BACK #
760
541
225
577
428
918
347
233

800/844
156
107
166
751
219
164
372
888
321
103
732

Class 18 - Box Drive Box

NAME
Sam Parkinson
Kevin Seidle
Stephanie Wolf
Melissa Miller
Dave Watt
Jade Watt
Rick Learn
Wade Perfect
Josh Darling
Gale Langford
Ashley Copley
Mary Simmons
Deb Hubbard
Emily Perfect
Freya Rizeolario
??

Josh Darling
John Kreis
Ashley Copley
Brian Maxwell

HORSES NAME
MissChickGayTari
Pink Cattilac
Jose Quixote Playboy
NRR Stylish Starlite
XN Red Jess
Dun it bigs Starlight
Honey of a chic
B Frank
Tina Bars Sutton
Miss Delaware
Hesa Quizota Cat
Obbie A Fancy Badger
Hell R Highwater
The Cats Bak
Duni Boon Boujie
??

Otto Rockette
Woody
Boonberry Boujee
Gunner Be Deposits

May 4

dq
dq

June 1

dq

July 6

-

» 00 W ©

August 3

7

H» 00 W ©

10

RUNNING TOTAL

32
31
22
21
20
15
11
10
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BACK #
213
219
408
658
888

Class 19 - Working cow Horse
NAME
Wade Perfect
Emily Perfect
Tracy Howell
Camden Corzatt
Josh Darling

HORSES NAME
B Frank
The Cats Bak
Poco Special Music
HHH Bonita Hancock
Otto Rockette

May 4

June 1

July 6

- N »

August 3

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
4
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BACK #
724
541
219
233
347
111
123
225
156
82
109
103
667
760
217
427
450
726
166
13
277
315
322
418
428
435
571
605
612
690
729
799
953
986
445
35

Class 20 - W/T/L RANCH RIDING

NAME
Terry Kaufman
Kevin Seidle
Emily Perfect
Wade Perfect
Rick Learn
Caleb Uhrig
Adam Black
Stephanie Wolf
Gale Langford
Tiffany Schweitzer
Holly Riegel
Ashley Copley
Bev Willrich
Sam Parkinson
Lisa Kreis
Paige Watt
Janice Wilson
Danielle Maxwell
Mary Simmons
Deb Earnest
Chad Schweitzer
Jennifer Cunningham
Joy Bail
Jake McMullen
Dave Watt
Patti Timko
Sharon John
Ashley Smith
Kayla Schlabach
Chad Schweitzer
Brian Maxwell
Bill Herder
Joan Duvall
Dale Brenneman
Rebecca Dryer
Dallas Wilcox

HORSES NAME
A Little Bit Thirsty
Pink Cattilac
The Cats Bak
B Frank
Honey of a Chic
Smokin Hot Rona Mae
Just June
Jose Quixote Playboy
Miss Delaware
Lenadulces Highlight
Salty Boy Rusty
Boonberry Boujee
Hesa Squeak Star
MissChickGayTari
Magneticat True Grit
Cheri has dun it Big
Chicout My Starlight
Gunner be Magnum
Obbie A Fancy Badger
Poprox
Smart Steps Lola
Cowgirls Diamond
Peppychex Dun It
Georgie
XN Red Jess
Here Comes the Broom
Sparta
Vegas
Teddy
Rippin Rowdy Hancock
Gunner be Dreamin
Destiny
Twisted Sister
Hollywoods Sweet Tart
CD Leana Boons
Tinseltown Gal

May 4

o~

A O O O O O,

=N

June 1
10

O N O 00O O Ww wu »h =~ N O

July 6

© O O N

August 3
4
7
10
8
5

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
28
23
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BACK #
2158
579
960
60
329
118
142
778
305
125
53

Class 21 - YOUTH W/T/L RANCH RIDING
NAME
Annaliese Eshler
Lauren Morris
River Jones
Haley Hall
Charlotte Miller
Alma Geiser
Aubrey Thompson
Courtney Briggs
Shayla Hysell
Chase Baumberger
Jack Manon

HORSES NAME
Boomin Wave
Stringin Gold

Desi
Zena
Smarty
Chicks Boonlight
Boonberry Boujee
Whizolena Chic
WWR Choco Valentine
Max
Sir Chocolate Chip

May 4

June 1

July 6

A N O

August 3
6

4
3
2

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
22
15



BACK #
427
330
707
744
105
438
107
537
103
277
90
238
967
44
152
195
72
111
479
83
538
695

Class 22 - Green Boxing
NAME
Paige Watt
Everett Minteer
Tiffany Schweitzer
Laura Sauer
Ashley Copley
Dean Dryer
Ashley Copley
Cherie Keith
Ashley Copley
Chad Schweitzer
Glenn Hutcheson
Marcy Kline
Amy Karr
Jennifer Williams
Lydia Knapp
Tracy Howell
Irene Sweetland
Caleb Uhrig
Natalie Bohn
Ashley Copley
Dean Dryer
Vance Knode

HORSES NAME
Cheri has Dun it Big
Spooks Foolin Around
Rippin Rowdy Hancock
Skipper
Vegas Stings
AMA Revolution
Hesa Quizota Cat
King Wimpy Diamond
Boonberry Boujee
Smart Steps Lola
Hutchs Fetus Twist
Otto
Tinseltown Tiara
Spooky Little Melody
RNK Bows Prince of Steel
Poco Special Music
Hesa Quizota Cat
Smokin Hot Rona Mae
Miss Playtime Shine
CD Playin for Chex
Pink Cadillac
Royal

May 4 June 1
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July 6

D 0~ O © O

25
2.5

August 3
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August 31

RUNNING TOTAL

N NN W
= N © O

o a
»~ ©

NN
OO A NNMNNOO O WADOGONSN ®©



BACK #
579
2158
960
553
329
305

Class 23 - YOUTH BOXING
NAME
Lauren Morris
Annaliese Eshler
River Jones
Charlotte Miller
Charlotte Miller
Shayla Hysell

HORSES NAME
Stingin Gold
Boomin Wave
Desi
Buddy
Smarty
WWR Choco Valentine

May 4

June 1

July 6

August 3

A W N O

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
10
8
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Class 24 - Green Box Drive Box

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
427 Paige Watt Cheri has dun it big dqg 6 3 5 14
82 Tiffany Schweitzer Lunadulces highlight 2 5 1 3 11
438 Dean Dryer AMA Revolution 2 6 8
107 Ashley Copley Hesa Quizota Cat 4 4
105 Ashley Copley Vegas Stings 4 4
72 Irene Sweetland Hesa Quixota Cat 3 3
44 Jennifer Williams Spooky Little Melody 2
479 Natalie Bohn Miss Playtime Shine 2 2
537 Cherie Keith King Wimpy Diamond dq 0
695 Vance Knode Royal dq 0



Class 25 - Youth Box Drive Box
BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
579 Lauren Morris  Stingin Gold 1 1 1 3



Class 26 - RANCH BOXING

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
724 Terry Kaufman ALittle Bit Thirsty 6 dq 4 2 12
347 Rick Learn Honey of a Chic 4 3 1 8
725 Brian Maxwell Gunner be Magnum 5 1 6
427 Paige Watt Cheri has dun it big 3 3
577 Melissa Miller NRR Stylish Starlite 3 3
416 Robin Stang Here Comes the Broom 2 2
428 Dave Watt XN Red Jess 2 2
128 Tiffany Finley Dual My Peppy Dodger 1 1
49 Kevin Seidle Chics Call Me Smart dq 0



BACK #
541
445
103
156
225
964
217
20
760
90
322
238

Class 28 - RANCH CONFORMATION
NAME
Kevin Seidle
Rebecca Dryer
Ashley Copley
Gale Langford
Stephanie Wolf
Rebecca Dryer
Lisa Kreis
Keith Stiteler
Sam Parkinson
Glenn Hutcheson
Joy Bail
Marcy Kline

HORSES NAME
Pink Cattilac
CD Lena Boones
Boonberry Boujee
Miss Delaware
Jose Quixote Playboy
CD Leana Boons
Magneticat true grit
Hollywood who Dun It
MissChickGayTari
Hutchs Festus Twist
Peppychex Dun It
Otto

May 4

~ 0O N ©

June 1

a N AN W

July 6
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August 3
4
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August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
21
21
16
13
13
7
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BACK #

579
778
125
118
367
58

303
239
304
142
340
53

640
114

Class 29 - YOUTH CONFORMATION

NAME
Lauren Morris
Courtney Briggs
Chase Baumberger
Alma Geiser
Charlotte Miller
Jillian Copley
Taylor Young
Anthony Stidham
Peyton Truaz
Aubrey Thompson
JT Dryer
Jack Manon
JT Dryer
Taylor Young

HORSES NAME
Stingin Gold
Whizolena Chic
Max
Chicks Boonlight
Bartenders Brightest Star
Boonberry Boujee
Jetset Ginger
Chocolate
Painted Texas Cowgirl
Boonberry Boujee
AMA Revolution
Sir Chocolate Chip
Viva Loves Vegas
Willie Be Heaven Sent

May 4
10

~N 0 © o
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June 1

July 6

August 3
3

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
18
10
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Class 29 - 2 & UNDER CONFORMATION

back # name horses name MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
177 Kris Geiger Double the Mettalic 4 12
236 Jody Atkinson Lightning Roan Gold 2 9
298 Tracy Stetteler Skip Ly Ima Version 3 3
108 Brooke Gardner Zips Rock Solid 1 1 2
560 Charlotte Miller Flashy Ichi 1 1 2

Total of Class Participants



BACK #
225
82
798
217
428
123
156
26
110
918
197
541
104
450
103
11
612
953
760
298
537
783
13
44
102
105
109
146
634
751
986
1525
35

Class 32 - W/T/L RANCH TRAIL

NAME
Stephanie Wolf
Tiffany Davis
Jodi King
Lisa Kreis
Dave Watt
Adam Black
Gale Langford
Terry Kaufmann
Caleb Uhrig
Jade Watt
Janice Wilson
Kevin Seidle
Ashley Copley
Janice Wilson
Ashley Copley
Caleb Uhrig
Kayla Bossler
Joan Duvall
Sam Parkinson
Tracy Steteler
Cherie Keith
Cheryl Holmes
Deb Earnest
Jennifer Williams
Tim Pumphrey
Ashley Copley
Holly Reigle
Shelby Randulic
Madison Feller
Deb Hubbard
Dale Brennaman
Victoria Devore
Dallas Wilcox

HORSES NAME
Jose Quixote Playboyy
Lenadulces Highlight
Zips Tuff Buck
Magneticat True Grit
XNRed Jess
Just June
Miss Delaware
Straits Black Moon
Salty Boy Rusty#2
Dun it Big Starlight
Buddy
Pink Cattilac
Miss Deleware
Chicout My Starlight
Boonberry Boujee
Smokin Hot Rona Mae
Teddy
She Twisted My Visa
MissChickGayTari
Skip Lylma Version
King Wimpy Diamond
One Purrfect Star
Poprox
Spooky Little Melody
Sarah
Vegas Stings
Salty Boy Rusty
Daisy
Gurdie
Hell R Highwater
Hollywoods Sweet Tart
Honey Cash My Chex
Tinseltown Gal

May 4
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June 1
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July 6
10
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dq
dq

August 3

4
3

10
9
0
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RUNNING TOTAL

25
20
20
17
15
14
14
10
10
10
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BACK #
2158
579
960
125
142
305
118
60
517

Class 33 - W/T/L YOUTH TRAIL
NAME
Annaliesse Eshler
Lauren Morris
River Jones
Chase Baumberger
Aubrey Thompson
Shayla Hysell
Alma Geiser
Haley Hall
Calla Martin

HORSES NAME
Boomin Wave
Stingin Gold
Desi
Max
Boonberry Boujee
WWR Choco Valentine
Chicks Boonlight
Zena
Jewel

May 4

o~ W

June 1

July 6

dq

August 3
4
2
1

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
12
9
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BACK #
427
538
122
707
319
967

13
19
316
59
965
409
951
540
953
83
400
650
737
738
744
860
983

Class 34 - W/T RANCH TRAIL

NAME
Paige Watt
Dean Dryer
Lisa Betts
Tiffany Schweitzer
Gavin Moore
Amy Karr
Deb Earnest
Lisa Kreis
Michael Lowenstein
Lynn Werry
Brooke Gardner
Adam Black
Tina Terril
Deb Earnest
Joan Duvall
Ashley Copley
Tina Terrill
Deb Earnest
Clint Atkinson
Jodi Atkinson
Laura Sauer
Danny Clary
Lynn Werry

HORSES NAME

Cheri has dun it big
Pink Cadilac
Jetset Ginger

Ropin Rowdy Hancock
Just June
Tinseltown Tiara
Poprox
Purdy
Nellies Pearl Twist
Chickashas Lil Joe
Stella
#Hop Team Sven

Willie Be Sent From Heaven

Belle
Twisted Sidster
CD Playin for Chex
Painted Texas Cowgirl
Stump
Jewel
Lenas Dun it Lynx
Skipper
Slick
Chickashas Lil Joe

May 4

dq

dq
dq
dq
dq
dq

June 1
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dq

dq
dq

July 6
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dq

dq

dg

dq

August 3
10

dq

dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL

34
33
26
24
15
1"
10
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Class 35 - Novice Ranch Trail

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1
378 Marcy Kline Horse #2
319 Gavin Moore Just June 2

56 Sherri Mcglothlin My Code

dq

July 6

August 3

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
0



BACK #
778
863
33
304
640
303
114

Class 36 - W/T YOUTH RANCH TRAIL
NAME
Courtney Briggs
Lamar Anderson
Jabril Simon
Peyton Traux
JT Dryer
Taylor Young
Taylor Young

HORSES NAME
Whizolena Chic
Rope
My Bae B Ruth
Painted Texas Cowgirl
Viva Loves Vegas
Jet set Ginger
Willie Be Heaven Sent

May 4

dq

dq

dq

June 1

N W A~ O

July 6

dq

August 3
1

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
13
5
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BACK #
236
177
452
108
560
298
108

Class 37 - In Hand Trail

NAME

Jodi atkinson

Kris Geiger
Shannon Noonan
Brooke Gardner
Charlotte Miller

Tracy Stiteler
Brooke Gardner

HORSES NAME
Lightning Roan Gold
Double the Metallic
Dancin With Mobsters
Zips Rock Solid
Glashy Ichi
Skip Ly Ima Version
Hancockcrimson Dust

May 1

dq

dq
dq

June 5

July 3

dq

August 7

3
2

RUNNING TOTAL

14
1

N
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Class 38 - RANCHMANSHIP

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
104 Ashley Copley Miss Delaware 10 2 10 10 32
225 Stephanie Wolf Jose Quixote Playboy 6 6 6 7.5 25.5
798 Jodi King ZipsTuff Buck 1 10 7 6 24
156 Gale Langford Miss Delaware 5 0 5 9 19
110 Caleb Uhrig Salty Boy Rusty 2 7 8 15
986 Dale Brenneman Hollywoods Sweet Tart 2 7 1 5 15
103 Ashley Copley Boonberry Boujee 3 3 4 3 13
450 Janice Wilson Chicout My Starlight 8 4 12
56 Sherri Mcglothlin My Code 9 9
111 Caleb Uhrig Smokin Hot Mona Rae 0 9 9
428 Dave Watt XN Red Jess 9 9

15 Tim Pumphrey Royal Miss Kitty 8 8
427 Paige Watt Cheri has dun it big 7.5 7
26 Terry Kaufman Straits Black Moon 0 4 2 6
537 Cherie Keith King Wimpy Diamond 5 5
102 Terri Schaeffer Sarah 4 4
953 Joan Duvall Twisted Sister 3
612 Kayla Bossler Teddy 2
109 Holly Reigle Salty Boy Rusty 0 1 1
35 Dallas Wilcox Tinseltown Gal 1 1
95 Tami Mohan Master Enchantment 0 0
146 Shelby Randulic Daisy 0 0
312 Michael LOwenstein Nellie Pearl Twist dq 0
322 Joy Bail Peppy Chex Dun It 0 0
432 Ashley Copley James Bradley 0 0
571 Sharon John Sparta 0 0 0 0
634 Madison Feller Gurdie 0 0
760 Sam Parkinson MissChickGayTari 0 0 0 0



Class 39 - Novice WT Ranchmanship

BACK #

NAME
319 Gavin Moore
378 Marcy Kline
34 Becca Murphy
238 Marcy Kline
792 Heather Sands
967 Amy Karr

HORSES NAME May 4
Just June
Sis
Bolt
Otto
Chocolate dqg
Tinseltown Tiara

June 1

1 dq

July 6

August 3

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
4
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BACK #
2158
60
579
125
118
591
142
517
305

Class 40 - YOUTH RANCHMANSHIP
NAME
Annaliesse Eshler
Hailey Hall
Lauren Morris
Chase Baumberger
Alma Geiser
Allie DeMassimo
Aubrey Thompson
Calla Martin
Shayla Hysell

HORSES NAME
Boomin Wave
Zena
Stingin Gold
Max
Geiser
West Coast Dunit
Boonberry Boujee
Jewel
WWR Choco Valentine

May 4

June 1

July 6

August 3
3

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
12
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BACK #
122
217
316
744
983
83
19
948
319
967
951
400
698

Class 41 - W/T Ranchmanship

NAME
Lisa Betts
Lisa Kreis

Michael Lowenstein

Laura Sauer
Lynn Werry
Ashley Copley
Lisa Kreis
Stacy Herder
Gavin Moore
Amy Karr
Tina Terrill
Tina Terrill
Jadyn Evans

HORSES NAME
Jetset Ginger
Magneticat true Grit
Nellies Pearl Twist
Skipper
Chickashas Lil Joe
CD Playin for Chex
Purdy
Shes Zippin Jack
Just June
Tinseltown Tiara
Willie Be Sent From Heaven
Painted Texas Cowgirl
Pendleton

May 4

dq

June 1

dq

dq

July 6

dq

August 3
3

o o~ 00N

dq

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL
21
14
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Class 42 - YOUTH W/T RANCHMANSHIP

BACK # NAME HORSES NAME May 4 June 1 July 6 August 3 August 31 RUNNING TOTAL
778 Courtney Briggs Whizolena Chic 4 2 3 9
33 Jabril Simon My Bae B Ruth & 5
863 Lamar Anderson Rope 1 & 4
304 Peyton Truax Painted Texas Cowgirl 3 dq 3
303 Taylor Young Jetset Ginger 2 2
332 JT Dryer Poco Blackburn 2 2
58 Jillian Copley Boonberry Bounee 1 1
114 Taylor Young Willie be Sent from Heaven dq dq 0

Total of Class Participants 2 1 no run sheet



ROOKIE RIDER
Back #

744

83

Name
Laura Sauer
Ashley Copley

Horse Name

Skippy
CD Playin for Chex

May 1

11

June 5

11

July 3

12

August 3

16
22

August 31

RUNNING TOTAL

50
22



VERSATILITY RIDER

back number
760
225
541
156

name

Kevin Seidle
Stephanie Wolf
Sam Parkinson
Gale Langford

horses name
Pink Cattilac
Jose Quixote Playboy
MissChickGayTari
Miss Delaware

May 1
28
30
19
25

June 5
21
27
20

July 3
25
17
15

August 7
30
26

10

Sept 4 RUNNING TOTAL
104
100
54
46



Back Number

Rider Name

Horses name
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17

14




235

12

31.5

35.5




34




235




